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Virtual VA Liaisons

VISN Region Medical Center City State Name Position Title Phone Number Email Address DoD Email Address Fax Number VAMC/CITY

Facility 

Size Cluster

2 1

Serving MTFs in the following states:  

ME, VT, MA, NH, RI, CT, NY, NJ, DE, 

PA, MD, WV, DC, NC, VA, as well as 

SOCOM Syracuse NY Patricia Scott, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare

518-626-5000 ext 

51212 patricia.scott2@va.gov patricia.a.scott140.civ@mail.mil 315-772-4609

Syracuse 

VAMC

9 2

Serving MTFs in the following states:  

GA, AL, SC, FL, PR, KY, TN, Virgin 

Islands, as well as Germany Louisville KY

Dennis Cornell, LCSW, 

BCD VA Liaison for Healthcare 502-434-2744 Dennis.cornell@va.gov

Robley Rex 

VAMC

15 3

Serving MTFs in the following states:  

OH, MI, WI, IN, IL, MO, KS, ND, SD, MN, 

NE, and IA Topeka KS

Arthalia Weekes, 

LSCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 785-239-8558 Arthalia.Weekes@va.gov  785-240-8351
VA Eastern 

Kansas HCS -      

19 4

Serving MTFs in the following states:  

LA, MS, AR, TX, MT, WY, CO, OK and 

UT Denver CO

Deidra "Melodi" Billera, 

LCSW  VA Liaison for Healthcare 720-376-5934 Melodi.Billera@va.gov

Eastern 

Colorado VA 

HCS

22 5

Serving MTFs in the following states:  

AK, ID, OR, WA, PH, HI, CA, NV, NM,  

AZ, and Guam San Diego CA Deena Brooks, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 619-895-8103 Deena.brooks@va.gov

VA San Diego 

HCS

On-siteVA Liaisons

VISN Station # Medical Center City State Name Position Title Phone Number Email Address DoD Email Address Fax Number VAMC/CITY

Facility 

Size Cluster

2 N/A

Ft. Drum, NY - US Army Medical 

Department Activity Fort Drum NY

Rhaysa Nieves-Diaz, 

DNP, RN, CNS-BC VA Liaison for Healthcare 315-774-0110 Rhaysa.nieves-diaz@va.gov rhaysa.nievesdiaz2.civ@mail.mil 315-772-4609

Syracuse, NY 

VAMC 1c 4

2 N/A

Ft. Drum, NY - US Army Medical 

Department Activity Fort Drum NY

Patricia Okooti, RN-BC, 

MSN VA Liaison for Healthcare 315-772-8431 Patricia.okooti@va.gov 315-774-0670

Syracuse, NY 

VAMC 1c 4

5 N/A

Walter Reed National Military Medical 

Center, Bethesda Bethesda MD

Sandra Milivojevic, 

LICSW, BCD, MAC VA Liaison for Healthcare

301-400-2773         

Cell: 202-308-6925 Sandra.Milivojevic@va.gov SandraMilivojevic.civ@mail.mil 301-319-3820

Washington, 

DC VAMC 1b 4

5 N/A

Walter Reed National Military Medical 

Center, Bethesda Bethesda MD Paula Wester, LISW-CP VA Liaison for Healthcare

301-400-2773      

Cell: 202-538-1307 Paula.Wester@va.gov Paula.S.Wester.civ@mail.mil 571-231-6785

Washington, 

DC VAMC 1b 4

5 N/A

Ft. Belvoir, VA - Ft. Belvoir Community 

Hospital (FBCH) Fort Belvoir VA Kelley Tubbs, LCSW

Acting VA Liaison for 

Healthcare

703-805-0183      

Cell: 202-427-0109 Kelley.Tubbs2@va.gov Kelley.e.tubbs.civ@mail.mil 703-805-8089

Washington, 

DC VAMC 1b 4

5 N/A

Ft. Belvoir, VA - Ft. Belvoir Community 

Hospital (FBCH) Fort Belvoir VA VACANT VA Liaison for Healthcare

Washington, 

DC VAMC 1b 4

6 N/A Naval Hospital Camp Lejeune, NC Fayetteville NC Amy Heinz, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 910-449-1939 Amy.Heinz@va.gov Amy.Heinz@usmc.mil 910-450-5442

Fayetteville, 

NC VAMC 2 4

6 N/A

Ft. Bragg, NC - Womack Army Medical 

Center Fort Bragg NC Paula Saffold, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 910-907-1024 Paula.Saffold@va.gov paula.p.saffold.civ@mail.mil 910-908-4268

Fayetteville, 

NC VAMC 2 4

6 N/A

Ft. Bragg, NC - Womack Army Medical 

Center Fort Bragg NC Geraldine "Jeri" Veirs VA Liaison for Healthcare 910-907-7216 Geraldine.Veirs@va.gov geraldine.s.veirs.civ@mail.mil 910-908-4268

Fayetteville, 

NC VAMC 2 4

6 N/A

Ft. Bragg, NC - Womack Army Medical 

Center Fort Bragg NC Joyce Davis Program Assistant 910-907-7600 P.Joyce.Davis@va.gov peggy.j.davis48civ@mail.mil 910-908-4268

Fayetteville, 

NC VAMC 2 4

6 N/A

Ft. Eustis, VA - McDonald Army Health 

Center Fort Eustis VA

Michelle Chapman-

Bridges, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare

757-314-7500         

x4-42981                   

Cell: 757-593-4192 Michelle.Chapman-Bridges@va.gov

michelle.e.chapman-

bridges.civ@mail.mil 757-878-0609

Hampton, VA 

VAMC 2 4

7 N/A

Ft. Benning, GA - Martin Army 

Community Hospital Fort Benning GA

Kathryn "Kibby" Taylor, 

LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare

762-408-3351        

Cell: 334-799-1002 Kathryn.Taylor5@va.gov Kathryn.e.taylor2.civ@mail.mil 762-408-8115

Tuskegee, AL 

VAMC 2 3

7 N/A

Ft. Benning, GA - Martin Army 

Community Hospital Fort Benning GA Janell Skeete VA Liaison for Healthcare 762-408-3349 Janell.Skeete@va.gov

Tuskegee, AL 

VAMC 2 3

As of date: November 9, 2020

National Director, Transition & Care Mgmt Services:  Jennifer Perez                                                                                 

Program Analyst: Dinea McAdams Email: Dinea.McAdams@va.gov

Email: Fanita.Jackson-Norman@va.gov

Email: Jennifer.Perez@va.gov

National Program Manager, VA Liaison Program:  Kathy Dinegar                                                                                 Email: Kathleen.Dinegar@va.gov

Email: Janet.Belisle@va.gov

National Program Coordinator, TCMS Services: Fanita Jackson                                                                       
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7 N/A

Ft. Gordon, GA - Eisenhower Army 

Medical Center Fort Gordon GA Patricia Welton, LMSW VA Liaison for Healthcare

706-787-8735      

Cell: 706-513-4847 Patricia.Welton@va.gov Patricia.w.welton.civ@mail.mil 478-274-5826

Augusta, GA 

VAMC 1b 3

7 N/A

Ft. Gordon, GA - Eisenhower Army 

Medical Center Fort Gordon GA Debra Jones, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 706-787-2390 Debra.Jones2@va.gov Debra.Jones2@va.gov

Augusta, GA 

VAMC 1b 3

7 N/A

Ft. Stewart, GA - Winn Army Community 

Hospital Fort Stewart GA Tanya Collins, RN VA Liaison for Healthcare

912-435-9642      

Cell: 912-604-8694 Tanya.Collins2@va.gov tanya.d.collins.civ@mail.mil 912-767-4511

Charleston, SC 

VAMC 1b 3

7 N/A

Ft. Stewart, GA - Winn Army Community 

Hospital Fort Stewart GA Bonnie Eby, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare

912-435-9734      

Cell: 269-873-2926 bonnie.eby@va.gov bonnie.j.eby.civ@mail.mil 912-767-4511

Charleston, SC 

VAMC 1b 3

7 N/A

Ft. Stewart, GA - Winn Army Community 

Hospital Fort Stewart GA Sandra Flournoy Program Assistant 912-435-9811 Sandra.Flournoy@va.gov

Charleston, SC 

VAMC 1b 3

9 N/A

Ft. Campbell, KY - Blanchfield Army 

Community Hospital Fort Campbell KY John Childress, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare

270-461-1500      

Cell: 270-889-3160 John.Childress1@va.gov 270-461-1488

Nashville, TN 

VAMC 1a 3

9 N/A

Ft. Campbell, KY - Blanchfield Army 

Community Hospital Fort Campbell KY

Ronald "Matt" Cashion, 

RN VA Liaison for Healthcare 270-956-1832 Ronald.Cashion@va.gov 270-461-1488

Nashville, TN 

VAMC 1a 3

9 N/A

Ft. Knox, KY - Ireland Army Community 

Hospital Fort Knox KY Shalonda Stewart VA Liaison for Healthcare 502-624-2290        Shalonda.Stewart2@va.gov 502-624-3603

Louisville, KY 

VAMC 1c 3

15 N/A

Ft. Riley, KS - Irwin Army Community 

Hospital Fort Riley KS Alicia Carey, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 785-240-7668 Alicia.Carey@va.gov      alicia.h.carey.civ@mail.mil 785-240-7633

Topeka, KS 

VAMC 1c 2

15 N/A

Ft. Riley, KS - Irwin Army Community 

Hospital Fort Riley KS

Ashley Delehanty, 

LSCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 785-240-7781 ashley.delehanty@va.gov

Topeka, KS 

VAMC 1c 2

16 N/A

Ft. Polk, LA - Bayne-Jones Army 

Community Hospital (BJACH) Fort Polk LA Charity McKinney, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 337-653-3487 charity.mckinney@va.gov 337-653-2344

Alexandria, LA 

VAMC 3 3

17 N/A

Ft. Hood, TX - Darnall Army Community 

Hospital Fort Hood TX

Marta Crespo, 

LISW,BCD,ACSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 254-287-3919 Marta.Crespo@va.gov Marta.i.Crespo.civ@mail.mil 254-286-7032

Temple, TX 

VAMC 1c 2

17 N/A

Ft. Hood, TX - Darnall Army Community 

Hospital Fort Hood TX Steve Parke VA Liaison for Healthcare 254-287-3917 Stephen.Parke@va.gov stephen.g.parke.civ@mail.mil 254-286-7032

Temple, TX 

VAMC 1c 2

17 N/A

Ft. Hood, TX - Darnall Army Community 

Hospital Fort Hood TX Sandhya Nair, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 254-288-0863 Sandhya.Nair@va.gov

Temple, TX 

VAMC

17 N/A

Ft. Hood, TX - Darnall Army Community 

Hospital Fort Hood TX Lisa DeBerry Program Assistant 254-287-3887 Lisa.DeBerry@va.gov 254-286-7032

Temple, TX 

VAMC 1c 2

17 N/A

Ft. Sam Houston, TX - Brooke Army 

Medical Center  

Fort Sam 

Houston TX

Sabrina Allen, LCSW, 

CCM                  VA Liaison for Healthcare

210-808-6611      

Cell: 210-836-8626                                Sabrina.Allen@va.gov Sabrina.i.allen.civ@mail.mil 210-808-6641

San Antonio, 

TX VAMC 1a 2

17 N/A

Ft. Sam Houston, TX - Brooke Army 

Medical Center  

Fort Sam 

Houston TX

Yvonne Santiago, 

LCSW, LCDC VA Liaison for Healthcare

210 916-6987      

Cell: 210-387-0615 Yvonne.Santiago@va.gov Yvonne.santiago.civ@mail.mil 210-808-6641

San Antonio, 

TX VAMC 1a 2

17 N/A

Ft. Sam Houston, TX - Brooke Army 

Medical Center  

Fort Sam 

Houston TX

Bridgett Sterling, DNP, 

MSN, MHA, RN VA Liaison for Healthcare

210-808-6579      

Cell: 210-710-2580 Bridgett.Sterling@va.gov Bridgett.e.sterling.civ@mail.mil 210-808-6641

San Antonio, 

TX VAMC 1a 2

17 N/A

Ft. Bliss, TX - William Beaumont Army 

Medical Center Fort Bliss TX

Gabriela "Gaby" 

Guerrero, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 915-742-5068 Gabriela.guerrero@va.gov Gabriela.guerrero2.civ@mail.mil 915-742-9428

El Paso, TX 

VAMC 3 2

17 N/A

Ft. Bliss, TX - William Beaumont Army 

Medical Center Fort Bliss TX Graciela Primero, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 915-742-5061 Graciela.Primero@va.gov n/a 915-742-9428

El Paso, TX 

VAMC 3 2

17 N/A

Ft. Bliss, TX - William Beaumont Army 

Medical Center Fort Bliss TX Blanca Silva, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 915-742-7333 Blanca.Silva@va.gov n/a 915-742-9428

El Paso, TX 

VAMC 3 2

17 N/A

Ft. Bliss, TX - William Beaumont Army 

Medical Center Fort Bliss TX Jesus Carrillo-Munoz Program Assistant 915-742-8079 Jesus.Carrillo-Munoz@va.gov n/a 915-742-9428

El Paso, TX 

VAMC 3 2

19 N/A

Ft. Carson, CO - Evans Army 

Community Hospital Fort Carson CO Marie Hargrove, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare

719-526-8350        

719-494-4108 Marie.Hargrove@va.gov Marie.M.Hargrove.civ@mail.mil 719-526-2408

Denver, CO 

VAMC 1a 2

19 N/A

Ft. Carson, CO - Evans Army 

Community Hospital Fort Carson CO Brian Murphy, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 719-526-9675 Brian.Murphy3@va.gov 719-526-2408

Denver, CO 

VAMC 1a 2

19 N/A

Ft. Carson, CO - Evans Army 

Community Hospital Fort Carson CO Michelle Simmons Program Assistant 719-526-2345 Michelle.Simmons2@va.gov michelle.a.simmons12.civ@mail.mil 719-526-2408

Denver, CO 

VAMC 1a 2

20 N/A

Ft. Lewis, WA - Madigan Army Medical 

Center Tacoma WA Randy Roberts, LICSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 253-967-4519 Randy.Roberts3@va.gov Randy.F.Roberts2.Civ@mail.mil 253-967-4859

American Lake, 

WA VAMC 1a 1

20 N/A

Ft. Lewis, WA - Madigan Army Medical 

Center Tacoma WA Sabina Wagner, LICSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 253-967-5355 Sabina.Wagner@va.gov Sabina.A.Wagner.Civ@mail.mil

253-967-4516

Cell: 253-254-

American Lake, 

WA VAMC 1a 1

20 N/A

Ft. Lewis, WA - Madigan Army Medical 

Center Tacoma WA VACANT VA Liaison for Healthcare

American Lake, 

WA VAMC 1a 1

20 N/A

Ft. Lewis, WA - Madigan Army Medical 

Center Tacoma WA Deidra McLauchlan Program Assistant 253-967-7429 Deidra.McLauchlan@va.gov Deidra.R.McLauchlan.Civ@mail.mil 253-967-4859

American Lake, 

WA VAMC 1a 1

21 N/A

Tripler Army Medical Center (TAMC) 

Honolulu, HI Honolulu HI

Geeta Isardas, LCSW, 

LISW VA Liaison for Healthcare 808-348-5657 Geeta.Isardas@va.gov Geeta.Isardas.civ@mail.mil 808-433-8547

VA Pacific 

Islands VAMC 3 1
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22 N/A Naval Hospital Camp Pendleton, CA

Camp 

Pendleton CA Patrick O'Shea, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare 760-719-3166 Patrick.OShea@va.gov Patrick.B.Oshea.vol@mail.mil 760-730-1515

San Diego, CA 

VAMC 1a 1

22 N/A Naval Hospital Camp Pendleton, CA

Camp 

Pendleton CA Diane Nogle, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare

760-719-3165 

Cell: 858 337 4388 Deshon.Nogle@va.gov 760-725-1515

San Diego, CA 

VAMC 1a 1

22 N/A Naval Hospital Camp Pendleton, CA

Camp 

Pendleton CA Jeson Hall Social Services Assistant Cell: 619-200-4544 Jeson.Hall@va.gov  Jeson.H.Hall.civ@mail.mil F: 760-725-1515

San Diego, CA 

VAMC 1a 1

22 N/A

Naval Medical Center, (NMC) San Diego, 

CA (Balboa) San Diego CA Leah Levine, LCSW VA Liaison for Healthcare

619-532-7994 

Cell: 858-652-1158 Leah.Levine@va.gov Leah.C.Levine.civ@mail.mil

San Diego, CA 

VAMC 1a 1

22 N/A

Naval Medical Center, (NMC) San Diego, 

CA (Balboa) San Diego CA

Katherine Ponchetti, 

LISW VA Liaison for Healthcare 619-532-8348 Katherine.Ponchetti@va.gov Katherine.A.Ponchetti.civ@mail.mil 619-532-8348

San Diego, CA 

VAMC 1a
1

22 N/A

Naval Medical Center, (NMC) San Diego, 

CA (Balboa) San Diego CA Jeson Hall Social Services Assistant Cell: 619-200-4544 Jeson.Hall@va.gov  Jeson.H.Hall.civ@mail.mil F: 760-725-1515

San Diego, CA 

VAMC 1a 1
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